TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 12/4/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

Photocell Button Occupancy Sensor Emergency Battery
Wattage Controller
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
MA2 = Malta 2 Series
REFLECTOR
FT = Forward Throw Distribution
WS = Wide Spread Distribution
WATTAGE
SLED = *Selectable LED Wattages: 15W/30W/50W/72W
			   — 8621 Lumens (Based on 72W-5000K)
*Note: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage. It is
the installer’s responsibility to set the fixture at the desired
wattage for their project.
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
4K = ±4000K range
5K = ±5000K range
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BZ = Bronze Finish — STANDARD
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
MOQ = 5 Pieces
BK = Black
SGR = Silver Gray
WH = White
PHOTOCELL OPTIONS
9328 = Photocell Button (120/277V)
CONTROL OPTIONS
OCC-BLD = Bi-Level Dimming | Occupancy Sensor Integral
				     — Microwave Sensor / 120/277V Only
				     — Max Mounting Height: 40ft
				     — Light Control: 100% | DIM | OFF
				     — Standby Dim Level Presets: 0% / 10% / 30% / 50%
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
EL10W = Integral LED 10 Watt
EL10W-CW = Integral LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
REMT0009 = Remote Controller for Sensor Option
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsReflector
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 12/4/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRY
POLAR GRAPH
1000
2000
3000
4001LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 1513.6
Forward Medium (30-60) 3184.4
Forward High (60-80) 1031.5
Forward Very High (80-90) 58.4
Back Low (0-30) 1025.5
Back Medium (30-60) 1084.9
Back High (60-80) 191.3
Back Very High (80-90) 13.3
Up Low (90-100) 5.0
Up High (100-180) 25.9
Catalogue #: MA2-FT-LED70-4K | Test Date: 6/11/2021
Lumen Output Efficacy Input Power CCT Distribution BUG Rating
8,133.7 Lumens 122.3 Lm/W 66.52W 4000K Type III B3-U2-G1
POLAR GRAPH
1003
2005
3008
4011LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 1517.5